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ASHEVILLE 01
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 01

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$16,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

ASHEVILLE 02
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 02

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$5,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$15,000.00

$0.00

$66,650.00

$734,150.00

$652,500.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

4

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,787.00

$23,787.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,995.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$24,995.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$20,900.00

$0.00

$359,819.00

$430,719.00

$50,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

2

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$83,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$630,766.00

$547,766.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

0

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0
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FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$174,200.00

$0.00
$0.00

$35,000.00

$0.00

$98,000.00

$2,017,200.00

$1,710,000.00

$0.00

2

0
0

1

0

4

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$1,512.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$69,951.00

$286,463.00

$215,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

3

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$103,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$37,000.00

$230,000.00

$90,000.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,900.00

$200,900.00

$175,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$71,133.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$40,000.00

$111,133.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$4,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$233,300.00

$0.00

$300,525.00

$1,776,938.00

$1,239,113.00

$0.00

1

0
0

5

0

7

7

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

5 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$20,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$127,000.00

$0.00

$300,500.00

$447,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

1

0
0

2

0

9

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$140,469.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$56,000.00

$696,469.00

$500,000.00

$0.00

3

0
0

0

0

3

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$120,000.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$169,300.00

$1,310,021.00

$1,020,721.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

8

7

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$47,000.00

$0.00

$79,360.00

$586,360.00

$460,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

3

0

5

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$95,000.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$530,000.00

$410,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

4

0

2

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

3 1
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Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$7,070,100.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5,000.00
$1,716,792.00
$670,309.00

$656,200.00

40

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 0 0

18 1

1
56
14

19

$10,118,401.00Total Project Value


