## **Township Report**

## 8/1/2012 through 8/31/2012

						Page 1 of 6
ASHEVILLE 01					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$16,000.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
ASHEVILLE 01	\$16,000.00					
ASHEVILLE 02						
ASHE VILLE UZ					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$5,000.00	1				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0		_	3.6	0
Mobile Home <b>ASHEVILLE 02</b>	\$0.00 \$5,000.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$652,500.00	4				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	Ö	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	5		<b>C</b>	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$66,650.00	4				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Mobile Home	\$15,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
AVERYS CREEK	\$734,150.00	1				

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$8,787.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$15,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BEAVERDAM</b>	\$0.00 \$23,787.00	0	new.	0	Woved.	U
	Ψ23,707.00					
BILTMORE					# Buil	dings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$20,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$4,995.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BILTMORE</b>	\$0.00 \$24,995.00	0	new.	U	woved.	O
BLACK MOUNTAIN					# Buil	dings # Uni
Residential Single Family	\$50,000.00	1				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$359,819.00 \$0.00	3				
Mobile Home	\$20,900.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
BLACK MOUNTAIN	\$430,719.00					
BROAD RIVER						
					# Buil	dings # Unit
Residential Single Family	\$547,766.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	New:	1	Moved:	0
Mobile Home <b>BROAD RIVER</b>	\$83,000.00 \$630,766.00	1	INCW.	1	wioved.	v

Mobile Home HAZEL	\$0.00 \$200,900.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	3.7	0	Ma 1.	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$25,900.00	3				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	321	-	<i>5</i> - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$175,000.00 \$0.00	1 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
					# Bui	umgs # Ullits
HAZEL					# Pari	ldings # Units
Mobile Home FRENCH BROAD	\$0.00 \$230,000.00	0	INOW.		1110104.	<u> </u>
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$103,000.00	1	New:	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$37,000.00	1				
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family	\$90,000.00	1				
FRENCH BROAD					# Buil	ldings # Units
Mobile Home FLAT CREEK	\$0.00 \$286,463.00	0	New:	0	woved.	
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$1,512.00	1	Na	0	Moved:	0
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$69,951.00	3				
Commercial	\$0.00	0	C		C	
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings: # Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Residential Single Family	\$215,000.00	2	<b>"</b> - " • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		5 W 11 G	
FLAT CREEK					# Buil	ldings # Units
FAIRVIEW	\$2,017,200.00					
Mobile Home	\$35,000.00	1	New:	1	Moved:	0
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$174,200.00	2				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$98,000.00	4				
Duplexes Commercial	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Residential Single Family	\$1,710,000.00	4				

IVY

Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	S		8	
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$40,000.00	1				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$71,133.00	1				
Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
IVY	\$111,133.00					
LEICESTER						
DETOESTER.					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$1,239,113.00	7				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial Res. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$300,525.00 \$4,000.00	7				
		1 5	New:	5	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LEICESTER	\$233,300.00 \$1,776,938.00	3	1,0,11			
LIMESTONE						
					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0	# D '11'	0.00	D 11: 11::0	0.00
Residential Multi Family Townhouses	\$0.00 \$0.00	$0 \\ 0$	# Buildings:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$	Dwelling Unit Count:	$0.00 \\ 0.00$
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings: # Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count: Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0	# Dunuings.	0.00	Dweining Omit Count.	0.00
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$300,500.00	9				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$20,000.00	1				
Mobile Home <b>LIMESTONE</b>	\$127,000.00 \$447,500.00	2	New:	2	Moved:	0
LOWER HOMINY					# Buil	dings # Units
Residential Single Family	\$500,000.00	3				
Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Commercial	\$0.00	0				
Res. Additions & Alterations	\$56,000.00	3				
Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$140,469.00	3	New:	0	Moved:	0
Mobile Home LOWER HOMINY	\$0.00 \$696,469.00	0	INCW.	U	woved.	V

	Desidential Single Family	¢1 020 721 00	7				
	Residential Single Family Residential Multi Family	\$1,020,721.00 \$0.00	7 0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0	" Dunanigs.	0.00	Dwening Ome Count.	0.00
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$169,300.00	8				
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$120,000.00	1				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		New:	0	Moved:	0
	Mobile Home REEMS CREEK	\$0.00 \$1,310,021.00	0				
GANDY	, MINON						
SAND	Y MUSH					# Buil	ldings # Units
	Residential Single Family	\$0.00	0				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$60,000.00	1				
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0		_	3.6	0
	Mobile Home	\$0.00	0	New:	0	Moved:	0
	SANDY MUSH	\$60,000.00					
SWAN	NANOA						
						# Buil	ldings # Units
	Residential Single Family	\$460,000.00	3				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$79,360.00	5				
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	NI	2	Moved:	0
	Mobile Home SWANNANOA	\$47,000.00 \$586,360.00	3	New:	3	woved.	U
ПЬЬЕ	R HOMINY						
						# Buil	ldings # Units
	Residential Single Family	\$410,000.00	4				
	Residential Multi Family	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Townhouses	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Duplexes	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0.00	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
	Commercial	\$0.00	0				
	Res. Additions & Alterations	\$25,000.00	2				
	Comm. Additions & Alterations	\$0.00	0	<b>N</b> I	2	Moved:	1
	Mobile Home <b>UPPER HOMINY</b>	\$95,000.00 \$530,000.00	4	New:	3	wioved:	1

## **Month Totals**

Residential Single Family Total	\$7,070,100.00	40				
Residential Multi Family Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Townhouses Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0.00
Duplexes Total	\$0.00	0	# Buildings:	0	Dwelling Unit Count:	0
Commercial Total	\$5,000.00	1				
Residential Additions & Alterations Total	\$1,716,792.00	56				
Commercial Additions & Alterations Total	\$670,309.00	14				
Mobile Home	\$656,200.00	19	New:	18	Moved:	1
Total Project Value	\$10,118,401.00					